    Replaces 75w Linear Halogen Lamps in 78mm~80mm Length ● 120v
R7S Base (78mm Overall Length), 120VAC Input Voltage, Double End LED
Specifications:
LED-R7S-78MM        120V LED Lamp
LED-R7S-6W3K 78MM
Norman Lamps, Inc.  - Product Data
Ordering:                              120v
Certifications:
Features:
 ● Direct LED Replacement for Double End Halogen Bulbs of 78mm~80mm in length
● High Lumen Output LED Diodes
● 48 High Output LED Array Provides optimal light distribution in all fixtures
● 80% Energy Savings
● Not for use with dimmers
● Very Long and Reliable Service Life
● Quality, Solid-State construction made with high end LED diodes
● Stainless Steel Recessed Contacts resist corrosion from moisture and salt spray
● Low Heat Output LED Diodes protected inside a sealed, crystal clear acrylic tube
● 1 Year Limited Warranty
Model:                    LED-R7S-78mm (Fits socket range of 78mm~80mm)
Wattage:                    6 Watts
Input Voltage:           120VAC
Color Temp:              3,000k (Warm White)
Lumens:                    >600 Lumens @ 6w Power Consumption
Viewing Angle:         360 Degree
Efficacy                     >100lm/W
Life Hours:                40,000 Hours
Dimensions:             20mm Diameter x 78mm Length
Replaces:                  50W~75W R7S Base, Linear Halogen Lamps
      Model Number                    * Length
 * Fits 78mm~80mm lamp sockets
Toll Free: 800-992-8020 | Local: 630-377-3559 | Fax: 866-482-3916 | sales@normanlamps.com  | normanlamps.com
Norman Lamps, Inc.
Norman Lamps maintains one of the largest LED lamp inventories in the United States. This inventory, combined with state-of-the-art order
processing, allows us to ship your orders accurately and without delay. Norman LED lamps combine the highest level of energy saving efficiency with
the highest lumen output levels, longest lifespan, best color rendering, and effective beam spread to create the best in LED lamp products.